Triathlon de Tarbes
Dimanche 22 mai 2011
Relais
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Concurent 1

MOLINER
SEGOVIANO
CASTEX
HEIM
POUGET
VIRGILI
ROGET
SANCHEZ
RESPAUD
0 LARTIGUE

Denis
Antoine
Clément
MICKAEL
Manel
Sandra
Nicolas
Sylvie
Magalie
Henri

Concurent 2

MOLINER

SEGOVIANO

DUCOS
COMAZZ|
BONHIVERS
CAZAJOUS
CASANAVE
CARMOUZE
PONS
GUGLIELMI

Denis

Christophe

Damien
Raphael
Maxime
Stéphane
Vincent
Catherine
Séverine
Joél

Concurent 3 Natation
GARDEY Damien 14'49
SEGOVIANO Antoine 14'27
BOUDEAU Benjamin 11'41
REGNARD Christophe  16'11
PAIRE Mélanie 13'07
FARGEREL Philippe 21'11
JOUBERT Mathieu 22'15
ESTRADE Catherine 26'35
GARCIA Stéphanie 13'38
FOURCADE Nadine 17'13

La passion du running

Vélo
47'30
50'16
55'26
54'55
57'04

1h02'38
1h07'40
1h07'24
1h21'23
1h17'39

CAP
16'22
18'37
19'19
19'19
23'14
2023
23'02
23'42
28'38
39'04

Total
1h18'41
1h23'20
1h26'26
1h30'25
1h33'25
1h44'12
1h52'57
1h57'41
2h03'39
2h13'56

Ecart

4'39

7'45
11'44
14'44
25'31
34'16
39'00
44'58
55'15
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